Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
SR
Metric Stainless Steel Rulers
PRODUCT DETAILS
• 2CR13 stainless-steel
• Metric version
• Bold black graphics on silver metallic
background
• Imperial version including conversion table to
metrics on back
• Packed in an storage wallet
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
SR150-MM 19 mm 150 mm 0.50 mm 20 g
SR200-MM 19 mm 200 mm 0.50 mm 19 g
SR300-MM 25 mm 300 mm 1 mm 70 g
SR600-MM 30 mm 600 mm 1.20 mm 180 g
SR1000-MM 35 mm 1000 mm 1.50 mm 390 g